Factory address: Hexi District of JinXia, Chang'an Town, Dongguan Cit y, Guangdong, China.
Tel: +86-769-5387700 5387755 5305389 5305396 5531482 5530279   Fax: +86-769-5329662
Introduction
        The KCH-201 is a slim 19" 2U rack-mount chassis designed for space limited applications. This rugged,
all-steel chassis meets the EIA RS-310C 19" rack-mount standard, and allows installation of 6-slot butterfly PICMG
back-planes for four full long PCI extension. The security of the KCH-200 include a lockable up-cover to protect the
origin hardware change, and a lockable front door to protects drives and switched from tampering and foreign
particles.

Tel: +86-769-5387700 5387755 5305389 5305396 5531482 5530279   Fax: +86-769-5329662
Dimension diagram Unit:mm
Ordering Information
KCH-201I-250      2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis, w/ 250W ATX  P/S, w/ CBP-6VI Backplane
KCH-201P2-250X    2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-6VP2 Backplane
KCH-201P3-250      2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis, w/ 250W AT  P/S, w/ CBP-6VP3 Backplane
KCH-201P3-250X    2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-6VP3 Backplane
KCH-201P4-250X    2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-6VP4 Backplane
Specification
l MTBF: 100,000 hrs
l Power Safety: UL, CSA and TUV approved
l EMI:FCC Class A and CISPR 22 approved